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Série Inconnue 1/Inconnu Inconnu Inconnu
mercredi 2 avril 2025 à 23:20
02381120 S1 821 LEHUÉDÉ Bertrand 60 A.S.T. CREIL

Série 21 8/10 25m Vitesse Militaire 831 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 08:30
03335574 S1 1 831 PINIER Fabrice 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
82524413 S1 2 831 LE FLOHIC Kévin 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
02978911 S1 4 831 LERAY Mickaël 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
82706608 S1 5 831 FOURNIER Stéphane 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82668528 S1 7 831 HARKAT John 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82431457 S1 8 831 BINAY Stéphanie 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82670471 S1 9 831 LAMBERT Julien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
00894301 S1 10 831 REGNIER Philippe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 22 10/10 25m Vitesse Militaire 831 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 10:30
02671416 S1 831 ROUSSILLE Albert 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
82802579 S1 831 GEORGES Sébastien 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
82729346 S1 831 CARIOU Patrick 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82627281 S1 831 TISSIER Alban 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
82802708 S1 831 VALLÉE Marc 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
82544295 S1 831 DUBORD Jean-Louis 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82676315 S1 831 AUBRY Mickaël 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03376629 S1 831 DENUET Joël 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
00757911 S1 831 KERMORVAN Yannick 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
02534959 S1 831 REBIARD Pierre 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR

Série 23 9/10 25m Vitesse Militaire 831 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 15:15
02786796 S1 831 MORNET Bernard 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
03026008 S1 831 DANIEL Thierry 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
00855634 S1 831 CHAUSSÉ Alain 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
82944825 S1 831 BOUGARD Océane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03414037 S1 831 LEBRETON Éric 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
82876442 S1 831 FOURNIER Solenn 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82882456 S1 831 DANIEL Jimmy 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
02917088 S1 831 GUILLEROT Sébastien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82510678 S1 831 CASSADOUR Jean-Raoul 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR

Série 24 8/10 25m Vitesse Militaire 831 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 17:15
02760646 S1 831 SUZINEAU Bernard 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02381120 S1 831 LEHUÉDÉ Bertrand 60 A.S.T. CREIL
03411942 S1 831 GAUBERT Clément 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
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82545631 S1 831 DELZENNE Stéphane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82804700 S1 831 LEROY Gaël 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03409355 S1 831 LEREBOURG David 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82741580 S1 831 MACE Eric 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82612577 S1 831 GODWIN Frédéric 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 31 10/10 25m Arme poing auth-Revolver 832-830 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 09:15
82974388 S1 830 TAHAR Behri 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82706608 S1 830 FOURNIER Stéphane 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82676315 S1 830 AUBRY Mickaël 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82431457 S1 830 BINAY Stéphanie 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03040115 S1 830 FILLAUDEAU Emmanuel 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82524413 S1 832 LE FLOHIC Kévin 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
02978911 S1 830 LERAY Mickaël 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
00963547 S1 832 DUMONT Michel 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03335574 S1 832 PINIER Fabrice 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
82670471 S1 830 LAMBERT Julien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR

Série 32 10/10 25m Arme poing auth-Revolver 832-830 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 11:15
82729346 S1 830 CARIOU Patrick 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82804688 S1 832 FORRIERES Samuel 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
00894301 S1 830 REGNIER Philippe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82627281 S1 830 TISSIER Alban 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
82668528 S1 830 HARKAT John 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
02381120 S1 830 LEHUÉDÉ Bertrand 60 A.S.T. CREIL
82706608 S1 832 FOURNIER Stéphane 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82524413 S1 830 LE FLOHIC Kévin 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82510678 S1 830 CASSADOUR Jean-Raoul 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
02534959 S1 830 REBIARD Pierre 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR

Série 33 10/10 25m Arme poing auth-Revolver 832-830 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 14:00
82612577 S1 832 GODWIN Frédéric 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82802708 S1 830 VALLÉE Marc 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
82802579 S1 830 GEORGES Sébastien 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
82876442 S1 830 FOURNIER Solenn 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82544295 S1 830 DUBORD Jean-Louis 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02671416 S1 830 ROUSSILLE Albert 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
82882456 S1 832 DANIEL Jimmy 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
00757911 S1 830 KERMORVAN Yannick 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
03376629 S1 830 DENUET Joël 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
00894301 S1 832 REGNIER Philippe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 34 9/10 25m Arme poing auth-Revolver 832-830 Nantes
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samedi 12 avril 2025 à 16:00
82545631 S1 830 DELZENNE Stéphane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02760646 S1 830 SUZINEAU Bernard 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03411942 S1 830 GAUBERT Clément 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82944825 S1 830 BOUGARD Océane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82741580 S1 830 MACE Eric 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82612577 S1 830 GODWIN Frédéric 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03026008 S1 832 DANIEL Thierry 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03409355 S1 830 LEREBOURG David 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82804700 S1 830 LEROY Gaël 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 41 8/8 50m Carabine 22LR 820-823 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 09:30
03411942 S1 820 GAUBERT Clément 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82848493 S1 823 MONTANYA Julien 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82848501 S1 820 ROLLAND Alexis 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82944825 S1 823 BOUGARD Océane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02859956 S1 823 MONTANYA Laurent 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02743676 S1 820 ROUVEYROL Bernard 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82784030 S1 820 GUEGAN Pierrick 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
02917088 S1 820 GUILLEROT Sébastien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR

Série 42 8/8 50m Carabine 22LR 820-823 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 10:30
82624027 S1 823 EVEILLARD Léo 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
82604860 S1 820 KIERNAN Georges 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
82629955 S1 820 LAMBALLAIS Howel 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
82706594 S1 823 CHAUVET Alban 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
82525685 S1 823 EVEILLARD Stéphane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02598120 S1 820 DUBIN Isabelle 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
82624028 S1 823 EVEILLARD Pierre 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
03335574 S1 820 PINIER Fabrice 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR

Série 43 8/8 50m Carabine 22LR 820-823 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 11:30
82431457 S1 823 BINAY Stéphanie 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
00855634 S1 820 CHAUSSÉ Alain 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
82436646 S1 820 FONTENEAU Thierry 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82676315 S1 823 AUBRY Mickaël 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82670471 S1 820 LAMBERT Julien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82644851 S1 823 KIERNAN Evan 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
02736572 S1 820 FLOURIEUSSE Serge 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82697853 S1 820 NICOLAS Hélène 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 44 8/8 50m Carabine 22LR 820-823 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 14:30
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03164427 S1 820 MOREUL Julien 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82832429 S1 820 DELZENNE Clara 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82944857 S1 823 FERCHAUD Maeva 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82683607 S1 823 GADREAU Damien 44 S.T. MICHELOISE
82804688 S1 820 FORRIERES Samuel 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82698174 S1 823 ALBERT Didier 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82729157 S1 820 PINEL Hervé 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82871714 S1 820 CERISIER Marie-Sarah 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 51 3/6 50 m Carabine 22LR semi Auto 821 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 09:00
82697853 S1 821 NICOLAS Hélène 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82683607 S1 821 GADREAU Damien 44 S.T. MICHELOISE
82436646 S1 821 FONTENEAU Thierry 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 52 5/6 50 m Carabine 22LR semi Auto 821 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 10:00
02859956 S1 821 MONTANYA Laurent 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03376083 S1 821 COUPE Christophe 44 S.T. MICHELOISE
82492405 S1 821 RUDINGER Gilles 44 S.T. MICHELOISE
82740628 S1 821 SCHOFFIT Anthony 44 S.T. MICHELOISE
03376419 S1 821 POIRIER Maxime 44 STE NANTAISE TIR

Série 53 6/6 50 m Carabine 22LR semi Auto 821 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 11:00
00894301 S1 821 REGNIER Philippe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02917088 S1 821 GUILLEROT Sébastien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
03335574 S1 821 PINIER Fabrice 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
03411942 S1 821 GAUBERT Clément 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82848493 S1 821 MONTANYA Julien 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82839258 S1 821 BINIER Gabriel 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR

Série 54 4/6 50 m Carabine 22LR semi Auto 821 Nantes
samedi 12 avril 2025 à 14:00
82431457 S1 821 BINAY Stéphanie 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82741580 S1 821 MACE Eric 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82670471 S1 821 LAMBERT Julien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
00855634 S1 821 CHAUSSÉ Alain 44 CARQUEFOU TIR

Série 61 8/8 200m Fusil 810-811-812-813 Ancenis
dimanche 13 avril 2025 à 08:30
82676315 S1 812 AUBRY Mickaël 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82848493 S1 812 MONTANYA Julien 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82544295 S1 810 DUBORD Jean-Louis 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02859956 S1 812 MONTANYA Laurent 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02786796 S1 811 MORNET Bernard 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
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82431457 S1 812 BINAY Stéphanie 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02978911 S1 811 LERAY Mickaël 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
03411942 S1 812 GAUBERT Clément 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 62 8/8 200m Fusil 815-816-813 Ancenis
dimanche 13 avril 2025 à 09:20
03411942 S1 816 GAUBERT Clément 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82670471 S1 816 LAMBERT Julien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82525685 S1 816 EVEILLARD Stéphane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82431457 S1 816 BINAY Stéphanie 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82848493 S1 816 MONTANYA Julien 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82676315 S1 816 AUBRY Mickaël 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02786796 S1 815 MORNET Bernard 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
02859956 S1 816 MONTANYA Laurent 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 63 8/8 200m Fusil 810-811-812-813 Ancenis
dimanche 13 avril 2025 à 10:10
82525685 S1 812 EVEILLARD Stéphane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82676315 S1 810 AUBRY Mickaël 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82698174 S1 810 ALBERT Didier 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82538018 S1 812 CEZARD Didier 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
02859956 S1 810 MONTANYA Laurent 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82670471 S1 812 LAMBERT Julien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
02978911 S1 810 LERAY Mickaël 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
00894301 S1 810 REGNIER Philippe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 64 5/8 200m Fusil 815-816-813 Ancenis
dimanche 13 avril 2025 à 11:00
82683607 S1 816 GADREAU Damien 44 S.T. MICHELOISE
02534959 S1 816 REBIARD Pierre 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
82892552 S1 811 MAIGRET Julien 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82663648 S1 816 GONDET Jean-Christophe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02930717 S1 816 FOUGERES Arnaud 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 65 8/8 200m Fusil 810-811-812-813 Ancenis
dimanche 13 avril 2025 à 14:00
82629955 S1 810 LAMBALLAIS Howel 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
02743676 S1 810 ROUVEYROL Bernard 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
00963547 S1 811 DUMONT Michel 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
03411942 S1 810 GAUBERT Clément 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82525685 S1 810 EVEILLARD Stéphane 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02786796 S1 810 MORNET Bernard 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
03335574 S1 810 PINIER Fabrice 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
00894301 S1 811 REGNIER Philippe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 67 8/8 200m Fusil 810-811-812-813 Ancenis
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dimanche 13 avril 2025 à 14:50
02743676 S1 811 ROUVEYROL Bernard 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82698174 S1 812 ALBERT Didier 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82839258 S1 811 BINIER Gabriel 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
82683607 S1 812 GADREAU Damien 44 S.T. MICHELOISE
03335574 S1 811 PINIER Fabrice 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
00894301 S1 816 REGNIER Philippe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02917088 S1 812 GUILLEROT Sébastien 44 STE NANTAISE TIR
82544295 S1 815 DUBORD Jean-Louis 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

Série 68 7/8 200m Fusil 810-811-812-813 Ancenis
dimanche 13 avril 2025 à 15:40
82729346 S1 811 CARIOU Patrick 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82683607 S1 810 GADREAU Damien 44 S.T. MICHELOISE
82663648 S1 812 GONDET Jean-Christophe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82544295 S1 811 DUBORD Jean-Louis 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
00963547 S1 810 DUMONT Michel 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02786386 S1 810 LALLEMAND Yannick 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
82729157 S1 811 PINEL Hervé 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS


